
RFQ PACKAGE
Beaufort County

 R-2510B
US-17 From South of SR-1149 (Price Rd.) to US-17 North  of SR-1509 (Springs Rd.)

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American Bridge Co.
263 McLaws Circle,          
Ste. 205 Williamsburg VA 23185 Dave Simmons 757-221-9582 dsimmons@americanbridge.net

Archer Western
112-A Pheasant Wood 
Ct. Morrisville NC 27560 Darryl Smith 919-463-6772

Earth Tech
701 Corporate Center 
Dr., Suite 475 Raleigh NC 27615 Tom Shearin 919-854-6231 tom.shearin@earthtech.com

E. V. Williams 925 S. Military Hwy Va. Beach VA 23464 Sherry Donahue 757-420-1140 sherryd@evwilliams.com
Ed Aguirre & 
Associates, Inc. 715 Tucker St. Raleigh NC 27603 Ed Aguirre 919-510-5969 egaguirre@edaguirre.com
Flat Iron 
Constructors 10090  I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Brian Stieritz 303-485-4050 bstieritz@flatironcorp.com
Flat Iron 
Constructors 10090  I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Mitch Fowler 303-485-4050 mflower@flatiron.com
Fluor Corp. 100 Fluor Daniel Dr. Greenville SC 29607 Keith Barksdale 864-281-5137 keith.barksdale@fluor.com
Fluor Company 100 Fluor Daniel Dr. Greenville SC 29607 Keit Tipton 864-281-5137 keit.tipton@fluor.com
Georgia Division 
APAC-Southeast

900 Ashewood Parkway,   
Ste. 700 Atlanta GA 30338 Joel Michael 770-392-5942

Granite Constr. Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL
33617-
9104 Bob Loflin 813-623-5877 dan.peter@gcinc.com

HDR Engineering
3733 National Dr.,             
Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB
343 Six Forks Rd.,         
Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Whit Webb 919-424-0425 wwebb@hntb.com

Jones Grading & 
Fencing, Inc. 704 W. Freemont Ave. Charlotte NC 28203 Nathaniel Jones 704-331-9224 jgfinc@bellsouth.net
Jordan, Jones & 
Goulding

6801 Governor's Lake  
Parkway Norcross GA 30071 Daniel Foth 404-242-6769 dfoth@jjg.com

Lanier Construction 
Co., Inc. 1505 Browntown Road Snow Hill NC 28580 Sherba D. Lanier 252-747-8124 sherba@directway.com
Metric Engineering, 
Inc. 231 Devonshire Rd. Summerfield NC 27358 George Escojido 336-382-8768 gescojido@metriceng.com
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MHA Works
55 Zilcom Circle,               
Ste.  201 Chapel Hill NC 27514 Amanda King 919-967-6631 aking@mhaworks.com

Moffatt & Nichol
1616 E. Millbrook  Rd.,    
Ste. 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid 919-781-4624 treid@moffattnichol.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 
Quade & Douglas, 
Inc.

909 Aviation Parkway,      
Ste. 1500 Morrisville NC 27560

Christian T. Ray, 
PE 919-467-7272 raych@pbworld.com

PBS&J
5200  77 Center Dr.,         
Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Steve Drum 704-522-7275 sadrum@pbsj.com

Ralph Whitehead & 
Assoc.

1000 W. Morehead St.,     
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@whitehead.com

Ramey, Kemp & 
Assoc. 4928-A  Windy Hill Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Clark 919-872-0480
Reed Construction 
Data

30 Technology Parkway, 
S.,  Ste. 500 Norcross GA 30092 Becky Morrow 770-849-6401 becky.morrow@reedbusiness.com

Rummel, Klepper & 
Karth, LLP

900 Ridgefield Dr.,            
Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560

Soil Nail Launcher, 
Inc. 955 Matachite Dr. Fruita CO 81521 Kim Carmack 970-210-6170
S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165

The LPA Group
4904 Professional Ct.,      
Ste. 201 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graff 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

The Louis Berger 
Group

1513 Walnut Street,          
Ste. 250 Cary NC 27519 Dean Hatfield 919-467-3885 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Tidewater Shanska, 
Inc. 809 S. Military Hwy Va. Beach VA 23464 Steven Culp 757-578-4175 spculp@tidewatershanska.com


